Vol.<u>M91</u> Page 23697

After recording, return to: HOUSEHOLD FINANCE VICKIE 111 EAST MAIN STREET MEDFORD, OREGON 97501

7274

ASPEN 37048

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of Trust described as follows:

Dated	:	MARCH 13, 1990	Recorded :	MARCH 20,	1990
Volume	:	M9 0	Page :	5150	
County of	:	KLAMATH	State of :	Oregon	
Trustor	:	JOHN T DOHALLOW	•		

Trustee : American Pacific Title & Escrow Company

Beneficiary : HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION II

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Trust Deed.

Date : OCTOBER 28, 1991

AMERICAN PACIFIC TITLE & ESCROW COMPANY

APT NO. 191776

By: dufue difamme

State of Oregon)) ss. County of Marion)

On the 28th day of OCTOBER, 1991, personally appeared Alfred A. Rasmus, who being duly sworn did say that he is the Secretary of American Pacific Title & Escrow Company, an Oregon corporation, and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.



Before me: marie E. All

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 1/5/94

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed f	or record at re	quest of Aspen Title	e Co the13th day
of	Nov.	A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>10:58</u>	3o'clockA_M., and duly recorded in VolM91,
		ofMorts	<u>gages</u> on Page <u>23697</u> .
			Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
EEE	\$8.00		By Pouline Mulinder

STATE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF KLAN	IATH: ss.		the	<u>13th</u> day
Filed for record at reques	t of <u>Asp</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> of	en <u>Title Co.</u> at <u>10:57</u> Deeds	o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and du on Page <u>236</u> Evelyn Biehn	ly recorded in Vol. 94 County Clerk	<u></u> ,
FEE \$38.00			Evelyn Biehn . By Oaulun	e Muline	
Return: ATC				a a a canada a ser a	

Pursuant to said notic	elinof sale the undersigned trustee on at the hour of 10:00 AM
Said day Standard B	ef hof of sale, the undersigned trustee on , at the hour of 10:00 AM , of
place so fived for the use est	ablished by ORS Section 107 110
the State of Oregon and pursual	oresaid; in full accordance with the laws of nt to the powers conferred upon him by said perty in one parcel at public methods.
said socond said real prop	nt to the powers conferred upon him by said perty in one parcel at public auction to the of \$_38,000,00
and best bidder at such sale.	perty in one parcel at public auction to the of $\frac{5}{38,000,00}$, he being the highest
	and seeing the nightst
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDOD	STATE OF OPECON
4262 Fremont Ave. No.	COUNTY OF KLAMATH
DEALLE MA UDIOD	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	was received for received
ADMINISTRATION WITH FARMERS HO	ME day of
2455 PATTERSON STE 1 KT MATTER	ME o'clock, and recorded
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	LS, OR b76cbook/reel/volume Noon
	ME
ADMINISTRATION, USDA	
SEND ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO: USA, ACTING THROUGH THE PARAGEOR VIEW	
2455 PATTERSON STEL 1 VE BUR	
2455 PATTERSON, STE. 1 KLAMATH FALL	S, OR By 603 DEPUTY
NOW THEREFORE, in considerat	tion of the said sum so paid by the second eof is acknowledged, and by the second
vested in said truston built	cion of the said sum so paid by the second eof is acknowledged, and by the authority
deed, the trustee does hereby	eof is acknowledged, and by the second vs of the State of Oregon and by said trust convey unto the second parts
which the grantor had or had the	vs of the State of Oregon and by said trust onvey unto the second party all interest power to convey at the time of grantor's ogether with any interest
deed in and to the following	ogether with any interest the said grantor's Equired after the execution of said trust
deed in and to the following desc LOT 4, BLOCK 7, CITY OF MERRILL, ACC THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE	ribed real property, to-wit:
THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY, OREGON.	COUNTY CLERK OF FLAMATH
COUNTY, OREGON.	
and a second	
National States in the second states and the second states and the second states and the second states and the	
"是你们是一次我们你可以是不能成果,只要是我们又要要看着我们的?" 我就说这些你的话,你是一个是你们,你们还能是你们的。"	
(학원 전 2월 1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 - 김정 (1997년 1997년 19 1997년 2월 1997년 1	
	이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the	same unto the second party, his heirs,
successors-in-interest and assigns	forever. his heirs,
masculine conder instrument	and whenever the context so man
includes any successful is secured	by said trust deed, the obligation, the
"person" includes corporation and a	ny other local above, and the word
DATED.	Johnmelcial entity.
	David A. Kubat OSBA # 84265
LERRY	(Successor Trustee)
	By: Der A lake
EVENDES GEVA 25TH LOAVE PACEBUX OCTO	BER BY: DAVID-A. KUBAT 91
STATE OF WASHINGTON	
- COUNTY OF KING	
S AN POWER BOARD AND AND AND BOARD	041.5 123.1531.1 (1) · (22.2)
COUNTY OF KING SS. SS. SC. SC. SC. SC. SC. SC. SC. SC.	fore me David A. Kubat
instrument, and acknowledged that	
and deed, for the uses and purposes the	"Signed the same as his free and voluntary act
GIVEN under state and posted the	ern mentioned.
GIVEN under my hand and official se	eal this 25th day of October 1991
camano Island	Conter 1991 Bard State
Max annual	
My commission expires: 12/9/91	** Notary Public in and for the State of

•